
Dr. SHEEBA P 

SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE 

Principal 
Mob:9497851643 

8075615407 

No. 

Nedunganda, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, PIN : 695 307 
Re-Accredited by NAAC Grade B, Afflated to University of Kerala, Recognised by NCTE 

email : drsheebap@gmail.com 

Year 

is 96.87. 

2018 

2019 

2020 

2021 

2022 

CERTIFICATE 

Report of the Final Examination Result 

90 

No. of students No. of Students 

Appeared 

91 

tREE MARAYANA TRAIMMO COLLEOE 

98 

ME OUNGANOA 

99 

96 

RAININ, 

Passed 

Co 

84 

NEDUNG 

89 

97 

98 

93 

Office: 0470- 2602353 
email : sntcned@gmail.com 

Website : www.sntraingcollege.edu.in 

Date 

Pass Percentage 

93.33 

97.80 

Established in 1958 

98.98 

It is certified that in the year 2018, out of the 90 students who appeared for the final 
year B.Ed. Examination, 84 students passed and the pass percentage is 93.33, in the year 
2019, out of the 91 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 89 students 
passed and the pass percentage is 97.80, in the year 2020, out of the 98 students who 
appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 97 students passed and the pass percentage is 
98.98, in the year 2021, out of the 99 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. 
Examination, 98 students passed and the pass percentage is 98.98 and in the year 2022, out of the 96 students, 93 students appeared for the final B.Ed. examination and the pass percentage 

98.98 

96.87 

Principal 

PRINCIPAL Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda, Pin: 695307 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

