SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE

Nedunganda, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala, PIN: 695 307
Re-Accredited by NAAC Grade B, Affiliated to University of Kerala, Recognised by NCTE

Dr. SHEEBA P

Principal

No.

Mob: 9497851643

8075615407 email : drsheebap@gmail.com



Office: 0470 - 2602353 email: sntcned@gmail.com Website: www.sntraingcollege.edu.in

_		
Date	٠	
	٠	

CERTIFICATE

Report of the Final Examination Result

Year	No. of students	No. of Students	D. D.
	Appeared	Passed	Pass Percentage
2018	90	84	93.33
2019	91	89	97.80
2020	98	97	98.98
2021	99	98	98.98
2022	96	93	96.87

It is certified that in the year 2018, out of the 90 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 84 students passed and the pass percentage is 93.33, in the year 2019, out of the 91 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 89 students passed and the pass percentage is 97.80, in the year 2020, out of the 98 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 97 students passed and the pass percentage is 98.98, in the year 2021, out of the 99 students who appeared for the final year B.Ed. Examination, 98 students passed and the pass percentage is 98.98 and in the year 2022, out of the 96 students, 93 students appeared for the final B.Ed. examination and the pass percentage is 96.87.

RAINING COLLEGE VON

Principal

PRINCIPAL Sree Narayana Training College Nedunganda, Pin: 695307